Air Canada - 13 Sep 2024: Timmins - Thunder Bay (Booking reference: 2DU3YT)

Air Canada <notification@notification.aircanada.ca>
To Rachel Catroppa

@Th\s sender notification@notification.aircanada.ca is from outside your organization.

@ If there are problems with how this message is displayed, click here to view it in a web browser.
Click here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Outlook prevented automatic download of some pictures in this message.
re

Purchase Summary

[ e 2499

2 Adults

Air transportation charges

Base fare - depariure
Adult ($754.00 x2)

Carrier surcharges
Adult (516.00 x2)

Taxes, Fees and Charges

Air Travellers Security Charge - Canada
Adult (59.46 x2)

Harmonized Sales Tax - Canada - 100092287 RT0001
Adult (5104 84 x2)

Airport Improvement Fee - Canada
Adult (827.00 x2)
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CAD $1,822.60

$1,508.00

$32.00

§18.92

$209.68

$54.00

Grand total

Mj Francesca Mainvillle
Doreen Stone

CAD $1,822.60

5911.30
5911.30



